30. Winterlaufserie DJK Goppingen | 16.12.2017

Ergebnisliste

10km Wolpert-Lauf

Platz
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StNr
362
384
446
489
366
364
351
475
305
461
360
310
379
387
332
485
304
450
474
436
301
401
413
463
323
388
432
328

Name

KEIM Lea Sophie
MASSAUER Tanja
WESTBROCK Anna
KOCK Katharina

KERN Karin

KELLER Elke

HERR Gerlinde

RUDEL Alexandra
BAUMANN-TISCHER Kathrin
RICCI Manuela

ILLG Nicole

BERNER Kerstin

LANG Carmen
MIKELEIT Verena
GEIGER Stephanie
RAHM Michaela
BAUERSCHMIDT Ina
WOHLFARTH Sigi
LANG Petra

TRITTLER Adelhaid
ABT Laura
REQUESENS MOLL Ana
SCHMIDT Carolin
TRAPPE Monika
DIPPON Beate
MOGLING Angelika
STOCKHAMMER Ulrike
FISCHER Jasmin

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ESP
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein/Team/Ort

AST SiiRen

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
Schwabisch Gmiind

TV Plochingen

LAV Stadtwerke Tlbingen

LG Filstal

DJK Schwabisch Gmiind
Nonplusultra Esslingen
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
Oppenweiler

SG Weinstadt

LG Filstal

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
TSG Eislingen

ASC Ulm / Neu-UlIm

TSV Lichtenwald

TSV Heumaden

VL Waiblingen Triathlon
Laufteam Elke Schwébisch Gmiind
DJK Gmiind - Team Rechberg
Pliderhausen

TSGV Waldstetten Lauftreff
CaDeSutra

LT Urbach

DJK Gmiind - Team Rechberg
DJK Gmiind - Team Rechberg
DJK Gmiind - Team Rechberg
DJK Gmiind - Team Rechberg

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit
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Wertung: Damen

0:40:03
0:42:25
0:43:21
0:43:47
0:44:08
0:44:18
0:45:26
0:45:30
0:45:38
0:46:05
0:47:40
0:47:57
0:48:02
0:48:20
0:48:25
0:51:30
0:52:28
0:55:08
0:57:35
0:59:43
1:01:29
1:02:36
1:03:20
1:04:08
1:10:00
1:10:01
1:10:03
1:10:09

Riickst.
0
+2:22
+3:18
+3:44
+4:05
+4:15
+5:23
+5:27
+5:35
+6:02
+7:37
+7:54
+7:59
+8:17
+8:22
+11:27
+12:25
+15:05
+17:32
+19:40
+21:26
+22:33
+23:17
+24:05
+29:57
+29:58
+30:00
+30:06

www.djk-winterlaufserie.de
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